KAIXIN AUTO HOLDINGS

KAIXIN AUTO HOLDINGS
ISIN:  KYG5223X1429

Overview

2024/04/09 22:30:01

Price
0.1812 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.52% (-0.00)

KYG5223X1429
KXIN

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

4 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.1732 USD (1,000)

0.18 USD (2,400)
0.1971 USD
0.1971 USD
0.1801 USD

0.184 USD
0.184292 USD
149,902
27,622.15

382

WKN: G5223X100

150.00
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75.00
|

k

Q.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/03 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG5223X1429&ID_NOTATION=202167078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ade5b4c1860a8da831da27dd8d02e8427ae53685f453ea177c05d9c7ce180c0&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e14960817762fd1a8&time=1712806437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07d884091289f24912b5998e8737869a22d8bcb5a56584625ab18a9e974354b6&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e44629ae7d7480b6&time=1712806437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a776a2afad561ae7b09a7c5c043f771259ca85bdfd4deef7dc05ec13ff33daea&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=144044410d49ea4e6&time=1712806437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e99a505c6e60980f649b6f913526ff21ee06bcfac95d1de934c8804c2a16211&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33b74693a8285e3d7&time=1712806437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=388160da24ffca39707cb96c3ad70cda0bece303ead4181775513d62bdc813f7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f92ca35b5c881aa9&time=1712806437&tool=RSC

KAIXIN AUTO HOLDINGS

Details

2024/04/09 22:30:01

Price
0.1812 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.52% (-0.00)

ISIN KYG5223X1429
Symbol KXIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1732 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.18 USD (2,400)
Open 0.1971 USD
High 0.1971 USD
Low 0.1801 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.184 USD
VWAP 0.184292 USD
Volume (pcs) 149,902
Trading volume 27,622.15
Number of trades 382
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -83.07% -97.32% -99.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.89 -6.57 -41.82
Beta 6.00 4.45 1.36
Volatility 20942  179.11 132.54

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAIXIN AUTO HOLDINGS

Exchange
El
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/09/
18

2023/10/

Time

08:08

22:30

08:04

15:31

14:10

Price

0.164 EUR

0.1812 USD

0.167 EUR

2.7235 EUR

1.126 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.1794 USD (188,939
0.2060 USD (344,486
0.7074 USD (766,639
2.4316 USD (380,943
0.8969 USD (2024/01/02
0.1680 USD (2024/04/03
7.5750 USD (2023/04/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1680 USD (2024/04/03)

Number of
trades
3

382
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202167078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642477
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433642493
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KAIXIN AUTO HOLDINGS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FiliS%E

EAIXIN AUTO

Contact Details
KAIXIN AUTO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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